

07-27-95A11:20 RCVD

Vol. <u>m95</u> Page 19540

When Recorded Mail To: South Valley State Bank

P 0 Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ATTN: Denise Bickford

AP# BURY LN# 500010

HOPEN TITLE # 01043389 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -----

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Fleet Real Estate Funding Corp.,

, whose address is 1945 West Palmetto St., Florence, SC 29501 all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated executed by CHARLES D BURY and LYNN E BURY

, Grantor, to Aspen Title & Escrow. Inc.

recorded on June 30, 1995 , and recorded in Book/Volume No. M95 page(s) 17082 , as Document No. , K1 amath	, Trustee, ,
on real estate legally described as follows:	,
See Attached, EXHIBIT CHACH	

tached EXHIBIJUEAON DERISE D. BICKFOHD OFFICIAL SEAL

(1) A statistic statement of the stat

(b) Connection (1995) (1995) (μαθροφοριζακός descriptions (1992) (1995) (19

STATE OF CREE PRODUCES AND AND A MADE AND A PRODUCES AND A PRODUCES

ISC/*ASD**//0195-L

Page 1 of 2

Versite & Wright Arth Reel Bergin There are

Str. Setting

South Palloy State Beak

References and the second second

s > a that a second of this.

DY BIGREDEL FIELOW, LENGER ACCENTER SHE REPORT TO THE PARTY SECTOR

y experiences of the second of the period of the poly mean index and the poly mean index and the providences of the providences of the polymetric second of the polymetr

VERS SHEA

19541

AP# BURY

LN# 500010

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in pages 1 and 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust.

DATED: July 5, 1995

South Valley State Bank

Wign & Merger

Vergie K Wright/AVP Real Estate Manager

of the corporation named herein which executed the within instrument and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

OFFICIAL SEAL DEMISE D. BICKFORD NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014635	Denie A Book
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 15, 1996	Notary Name: Denise D Bickford

(Official Seal)

XPIRES APR. 15, 1996 Notary Public for the state of Oregon My commission expires: April 15, 1996

 $0000, 30, 0005^{\circ}$, and recorded in Berlin Sciences

, Grannen ni Arpen Titte a las mus da s

(ii) Immellioit innersi ander lint central (natural) and in iii) And Natural Constants Distance and LVMI all contractions.

ISC/*ASD**//0494-L

PAGE 2 OF 2

Mean traditional and the Sorphy -

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the antional grad hereage points are graded to a beauty

ASSAUMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

一十 医脑溃疡球 医脑静脉系 经财产性联系 医白色 医成化过度 化环化合物

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title & Es	scrow	the	27th	day
	A.D., 19 95 at 11:20		ecorded in V	ol. <u>M95</u>	,
of	Mortgages	on Page 19540			
FEE \$15.00		By <u>Annette</u>	. Letsch, Cou	unty Clerk	
•			/		